@ SOoUPsS

Meat Noodle Soup

@ FISH

Trout in Butter 200 g
extra charge 8,- CZK per each extra 10 g

&P BEEF

Classic Steak Tartare 150 g
raw, minced meal served with fried bread and garlic

Rumpsteak with Creamy 200 g
Peppercorn Sauce

Ribeye Steak with Green Beans 200 g

Sauces

Cream Sauce with Blue Cheese
Creamy Peppercorn Sauce

@ PORK

Pork Tenderloin Medallions with Creamy 200 g
Spicy Sauce and Potato Pancakes

Steak Viktoria 200 g
pork tenderloin steak with green beans

Pork Neck Steak with Pearl Onions 300 g

Lumberjack-Style Pork Neck Steak 300 g

Fried Breaded Pork Tenderloin 200 g
with Field Salad

@ POULTRY

Duck Breast with Cranberry Sauce 200 g

Splg%(gu\;léegye%gglre\gvl’rh Bacon 150 g

Fried Breaded Chicken Schnitzel 200 g

@ OTHER MEAT DISHES
Bacon Dumplings with Sauerkraut 3509

Meat Strips with Spicy Honey Marinade 1509

50,- CZK

169.- CZK

380,- CZK

380,- CZK

390,- CZK

35,- CIK
35,- CZK

285,- CZIK
285,- CZK

285,- CZK
285,- CZK
235,- CZIK

285,- CZIK
168,- CZK

185,- CZK

135,- CZK
225,- CIK



@ PASTA

Fettuccine with Blue Cheese,
Mushrooms and Broccoli

Fettuccine & la Bolognese

@) VEGETARIAN
Fried Breaded Cheese

Fried Breaded Cauliflower
Omelette with Mushrooms

@ SALADS

Beetroot and Feta Cheese Salad
with Nuts

Chicken Salad

@) SIDE DISHES
Boiled Potatoes with Butter

French Fries
Potato Rosti
American Potatoes

Potato Pancakes
3 pieces

Homemade Bacon Dumplings
Greek Salad

Fresh Mixed Salad with Dressing
Sauce Tartar

Ketchup

@ DESSERTS
Homemade Waffles

with Maple Syrup, Fruit and Whipped Cream
Pancakes with Fruit and Ice Cream
Honey Cake with Whipped Cream

Fruit Sundae

250 g

250 g

100 g
250 g
200 g

250 g

250 g

200 g
120 g
120 g
120 g
120 g

150 g
150 g
150 g
50g
50¢g

165,- CZK

175,- CZK

139.- CZK
155,- CZK
155,- CZK

158,- CZK

175,- CZK

35,- CIK
58,- CIK
65,- CZK
58,- CIK
58,- CZK

45,- CZK
125,- CZK
105,- CZK

25,- CIK

20,- CZK

130,- CZK

120,- CZK
78,- CZIK
125,- CZK



