SOUPS Meat Noodle Soup		50,- CZK
FISH Trout in Butter extra charge 8,- CZK per each extra 10 g	200 g	169,- CZK
BEEF		
Classic Steak Tartare raw, minced meal served with fried bread and garlio	150 g	380,- CZK
Rumpsteak with Creamy Peppercorn Sauce	200 g	380,- CZK
Ribeye Steak with Green Beans	200 g	390,- CZK
Sauces		
Cream Sauce with Blue Cheese		35,- CZK
Creamy Peppercorn Sauce		35,- CZK
PORK		
Pork Tenderloin Medallions with Creamy Spicy Sauce and Potato Pancakes	200 g	285,- CZK
Steak Viktoria pork tenderloin steak with green beans	200 g	285,- CZK
Pork Neck Steak with Pearl Onions	300 g	285,- CZK
Lumberjack-Style Pork Neck Steak	300 g	285,- CZK
Fried Breaded Pork Tenderloin with Field Salad	200 g	235,- CZK
POULTRY		
Duck Breast with Cranberry Sauce	200 g	285,- CZK
Spicy Turkey Liver with Bacon and Vegetables	150 g	168,- CZK
Fried Breaded Chicken Schnitzel	200 g	185,- CZK
OTHER MEAT DISHES		
Bacon Dumplings with Sauerkraut	350 g	135,- CZK
Meat Strips with Spicy Honey Marinade	150 g	225,- CZK

PASTA			
Fettuccine with Blue Cheese, Mushrooms and Broccoli	250 g	165,- CZK	
Fettuccine à la Bolognese	250 g	175,- CZK	
VEGETARIAN			
Fried Breaded Cheese	100 g	139,- CZK	
Fried Breaded Cauliflower	250 g	155,- CZK	
Omelette with Mushrooms	200 g	155,- CZK	
SALADS			
Beetroot and Feta Cheese Salad with Nuts	250 g	158,- CZK	
Chicken Salad	250 g	175,- CZK	
SIDE DISHES			
Boiled Potatoes with Butter	200 g	35,- CZK	
French Fries	120 g	58,- CZK	
Potato Rösti	120 g	65,- CZK	
American Potatoes	120 g	58,- CZK	
Potato Pancakes 3 pieces	120 g	58,- CZK	
Homemade Bacon Dumplings	150 g	45,- CZK	
Greek Salad	150 g	125,- CZK	
Fresh Mixed Salad with Dressing	150 g	105,- CZK	
Sauce Tartar	50 g	25,- CZK	
Ketchup	50 g	20,- CZK	
DESSERTS			
Homemade Waffles with Maple Syrup, Fruit and Whippe	130,- CZK		
Pancakes with Fruit and Ice Cream		120,- CZK	
Honey Cake with Whipped Cream		78,- CZK	
Fruit Sundae		125,- CZK	